
Silver Cup 2024-2025 Standings Ez Bowling

Standings

Silver Cup 2024-2025
Singles Standings - Finale

Standing Finale - Men

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Yannick Snoeck BUB 1 275 259 259,00 0

2. Alvin Pagkaliwangan WBC 1 201 172 172,00 -74

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Standing Finale - Women

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Marie Reusens BCF 1 222 190 190,00 0

2. Paulina Bala MET 1 207 158 158,00 -15

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Singles Standings - 1/2 Finales

Standing 1/2 Finales - Men

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Alvin Pagkaliwangan WBC 1 167 138 138,00 0

2. Cédric Namotte ILB 1 152 138 138,00 -15

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Standing 1/2 Finales - Women

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Paulina Bala MET 1 181 132 132,00 0

2. Veerle Van Den Steen WBC 1 149 137 137,00 -32

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Singles Standings - 1/4 Finales

Standing 1/4 Finales - Women ( Lanes 3-4 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Paulina Bala MET 1 188 139 139,00 0

2. Eline Derijck BRA 1 154 113 113,00 -34

Standing 1/4 Finales - Women ( Lanes 5-6 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Veerle Van Den Steen WBC 1 173 161 161,00 0

2. Anja Van Genechten DEL 1 139 135 135,00 -34

Standing 1/4 Finales - Women ( Lanes 7-8 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

All Standings Bowlers List Schedule Qualifications Finale
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Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Marie Reusens BCF 1 220 188 188,00 0

2. Vicky Callens BRA 1 152 133 133,00 -68

Standing 1/4 Finales - Men ( Lanes 11-12 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Cédric Namotte ILB 1 189 175 175,00 0

2. Jonas Ergo BUB 1 184 148 148,00 -5

Standing 1/4 Finales - Men ( Lanes 13-14 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Alvin Pagkaliwangan WBC 1 175 146 146,00 0

2. Siebe Colpaert MED 1 155 147 147,00 -20

Standing 1/4 Finales - Men ( Lanes 15-16 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Yannick Snoeck BUB 1 204 188 188,00 0

2. Christopher Georgopoulos ILB 1 152 147 147,00 -52

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Singles Standings - 1/8 Finales

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 3-4 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Siebe Colpaert MED 1 200 192 192,00 0

2. Amaury Coulon CBS 1 192 156 156,00 -8

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 5-6 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Cédric Namotte ILB 1 223 209 209,00 0

2. Jonas Van Uytven DVA 1 140 126 126,00 -83

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 7-8 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Yannick Snoeck BUB 1 219 203 203,00 0

2. Vincent Baum BLG 1 198 192 192,00 -21

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 11-12 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Christopher Georgopoulos ILB 1 174 169 169,00 0

2. Thierry Van Aken EUR 1 159 143 143,00 -15

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 13-14 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Alvin Pagkaliwangan WBC 1 196 167 167,00 0

2. Bastien Renard CBS 1 158 151 151,00 -38

Standing 1/8 Finales ( Lanes 15-16 )

Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Diff

1. Jonas Ergo BUB 1 168 132 132,00 0

2. Christian Vanopphem BOW 1 116 106 106,00 -52

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then handicap total only

Singles Standings - 1/16 Finales
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Singles Standings - 1/16 Finales

Ranking men

Pos. Name Licence Number Hdp/Bns Start P1 P2 P3 In Play Total

1. Yannick Snoeck 38155 16 365 220 204 220 644 1057

2. Christopher Georgopoulos 34283 5 369 172 208 195 575 959

3. Cédric Namotte 37554 14 376 157 164 193 514 932

4. Alvin Pagkaliwangan 33273 29 408 135 157 143 435 930

5. Siebe Colpaert 34744 8 399 189 131 179 499 922

6. Jonas Ergo 31500 36 384 145 129 131 405 897

7. Amaury Coulon 37997 36 363 153 142 122 417 888

8. Christian Vanopphem 34964 10 379 171 136 168 475 884

9. Jonas Van Uytven 37687 14 373 155 140 164 459 874

10. Bastien Renard 37765 7 408 114 186 136 436 865

11. Vincent Baum 27071 6 375 108 155 171 434 827

12. Thierry Van Aken 38077 16 364 159 141 110 410 822

13. Glenn Jacques 35476 8 387 128 137 140 405 816

14. Frank Everaerts 30850 12 362 135 117 146 398 796

15. Robert Claeys 21956 9 362 102 167 136 405 794

16. Denis Roegiest 22933 3 382 134 143 112 389 780

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then series standard deviation A 30,00% of the previous pins is kept.

Ranking women

Pos. Name Licence Number Hdp/Bns Start P1 P2 P3 In Play Total

1. Marie Reusens 37652 32 382 163 202 133 498 976

2. Anja Van Genechten 34919 4 366 160 195 168 523 901

3. Eline Derijck 36581 41 360 164 130 123 417 900

4. Paulina Bala 37442 49 344 153 137 96 386 877

5. Veerle Van Den Steen 26880 12 356 147 172 127 446 838

6. Vicky Callens 32146 19 361 154 100 154 408 826

7. Sarah Colemans 37494 36 354 102 129 108 339 801

8. Liene Oostvogels 36193 21 338 122 121 143 386 787

9. Anne-Marie Van Looveren 36629 26 343 101 96 168 365 786

10. Elena Miliaguina 32022 9 339 151 132 119 402 768

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then series standard deviation A 30,00% of the previous pins is kept.

Singles Standings - Qualifications

Ranking - Men - Men

Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total
Difference

PS

1. 33273 Alvin Pagkaliwangan 212 171 209 222 154 220 1188 174 1362 68

2. 37765 Bastien Renard 181 217 254 229 207 232 1320 42 1362 73

3. 34744 Siebe Colpaert 203 190 195 195 246 255 1284 48 1332 65

4. 35476 Glenn Jacques 224 171 247 184 235 183 1244 48 1292 76

5. 31500 Jonas Ergo 174 158 171 168 235 159 1065 216 1281 77

6. 22933 Denis Roegiest 236 182 186 201 175 276 1256 18 1274 101

7. 34964 Christian Vanopphem 202 233 214 178 159 218 1204 60 1264 74

8. 37554 Cédric Namotte 210 204 247 161 190 158 1170 84 1254 89

9. 27071 Vincent Baum 156 277 164 223 190 205 1215 36 1251 121

10. 37687 Jonas Van Uytven 148 149 199 232 202 230 1160 84 1244 84

11. 34283 Christopher Georgopoulos 184 206 211 234 182 184 1201 30 1231 52

12. 38155 Yannick Snoeck 191 181 201 235 151 164 1123 96 1219 84

13. 38077 Thierry Van Aken 148 219 188 243 166 154 1118 96 1214 95
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13. 38077 Thierry Van Aken 148 219 188 243 166 154 1118 96 1214 95

14. 37997 Amaury Coulon 125 164 179 166 217 143 994 216 1210 92

15. 21956 Robert Claeys 203 160 182 173 214 223 1155 54 1209 63

16. 30850 Frank Everaerts 157 199 202 247 168 164 1137 72 1209 90

17. 36774 Benjamin De Bled 162 226 214 192 175 203 1172 30 1202 64

18. 32002 John Wilms 214 200 190 202 192 188 1186 12 1198 26

19. 36238 Thierry Franken 205 193 175 172 163 215 1123 72 1195 52

20. 37974 Nolan Moortgat 104 132 153 185 170 159 903 288 1191 81

21. 28056 Maxime Leenen 171 188 203 182 211 215 1170 12 1182 44

22. 37747 Patrick Meunier 160 189 143 213 169 170 1044 132 1176 70

23. 28506 Derek Rabier 122 197 214 215 197 205 1150 24 1174 93

24. 36199 Félix Yüce 163 200 212 181 194 190 1140 24 1164 49

25. 36594 Freddy Claerman 160 228 222 175 157 169 1111 48 1159 71

26. 38007 Gaetan Goumet 179 192 140 198 196 156 1061 96 1157 58

27. 31059 Michel Bourgeois 190 159 168 184 210 211 1122 30 1152 52

28. 23470 Bart Vanuxem 180 193 175 152 184 189 1073 72 1145 41

29. 36860 Thibaud Briquet 137 194 167 214 180 192 1084 60 1144 77

30. 24396 Jonathan Denef 135 164 163 219 150 211 1042 102 1144 84

31. 35717 Serge Van Ees 169 128 176 151 160 187 971 168 1139 59

32. 30594 Pavel Tomanek 179 226 180 147 190 169 1091 48 1139 79

33. 37798 Tom Van de Velde 163 188 183 167 191 168 1060 78 1138 28

34. 37770 Arthur Guillaume 140 203 152 223 166 144 1028 108 1136 83

35. 35653 Kevin Vanzieleghem 140 156 199 176 218 198 1087 48 1135 78

36. 32582 Franky Robberecht 150 136 247 189 199 175 1096 36 1132 111

37. 36849 Arnaud Six 153 160 148 189 169 189 1008 120 1128 41

38. 36745 Théo Declercq 180 199 157 211 168 149 1064 54 1118 62

39. 21790 David Sobrie 182 200 177 182 148 184 1073 42 1115 52

40. 35401 Frederic Piessens 154 186 169 153 175 199 1036 78 1114 46

41. 30557 Dominique Brosens 181 176 224 208 178 120 1087 24 1111 104

42. 37239 Jack Tang 167 161 145 144 236 166 1019 84 1103 92

43. 29141 Ludo Zels 132 148 220 183 217 193 1093 6 1099 88

44. 21816 Rudy Bert 237 185 131 180 182 176 1091 6 1097 106

45. 37054 Byron Bassett 138 207 174 196 198 134 1047 42 1089 73

46. 33924 Alain Coutelier 192 145 163 178 158 224 1060 24 1084 79

47. 38022 Denis Chim 155 134 145 136 224 194 988 96 1084 90

48. 36933 Lars Franken 179 160 161 174 152 201 1027 54 1081 49

49. 807 Luc Van den Haute 144 170 181 157 201 190 1043 36 1079 57

50. 36008 Tim Van Nassauw 161 166 199 169 157 137 989 90 1079 62

51. 30667 Benjamin Somers 150 189 165 143 188 171 1006 72 1078 46

52. 35400 Bart Piessens 167 168 176 191 171 168 1041 36 1077 24

53. 36366 Jan Vossaert 169 201 119 142 183 181 995 78 1073 82

54. 37466 Anthony Van Eerdewegh 137 187 170 193 161 192 1040 24 1064 56

55. 35891 Frédéric Leyder 170 186 167 183 146 146 998 60 1058 40

56. 20746 Philippe Ista 173 139 160 163 199 176 1010 48 1058 60

57. 37286 Philippe Willocq 131 156 156 191 199 224 1057 0 1057 93

58. 36767 Brieuc Derudder 202 153 200 185 143 154 1037 18 1055 59

59. 38032 Eisley Cawil 143 213 134 159 136 174 959 96 1055 79

60. 30991 David De Smaele 131 220 167 164 165 160 1007 48 1055 89

61. 34920 Pim Wollants 145 148 117 140 167 201 918 132 1050 84

62 37434 Kevin Hanicq 176 166 166 152 116 149 925 120 1045 60

62 37453 Wai Yin Pang 181 126 140 121 173 148 889 156 1045 60

64. 11628 Robert Linden 134 143 171 172 212 164 996 48 1044 78
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Robert Linden

65. 36271 Quinten Derijck 178 139 162 182 166 172 999 42 1041 43

66. 30651 Antoine Descamps 148 149 185 125 158 169 934 102 1036 60

67. 36882 Kevin Moerman 187 196 179 156 95 181 994 42 1036 101

68. 9577 Luc Paulus 155 172 178 162 139 203 1009 24 1033 64

69. 34131 Marc Van Malderen 161 115 154 131 187 157 905 120 1025 72

70. 37212 Michaël Carlier 139 201 134 142 209 160 985 36 1021 75

71. 38008 Guilian Hanquet 149 180 160 161 139 135 924 96 1020 45

72. 36131 Nicolas Destrebecq 169 156 175 150 171 147 968 36 1004 28

73. 34749 Patrick Van Melkebeke 137 160 173 167 146 170 953 48 1001 36

74. 37467 Cédric Van Eerdewegh 130 150 129 133 142 180 864 120 984 51

75. 34903 Philippe Snoeck 137 177 187 137 176 139 953 24 977 50

76. 35100 Milan Piens 154 161 170 135 121 159 900 60 960 49

77. 38028 Arnold Pagkaliwangan 147 156 125 148 141 134 851 96 947 31

78. 38030 Arnold Jr Pagkaliwangan 126 112 122 135 139 159 793 96 889 47

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude

Ranking - Women - Women

Pos. Licence Number Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Hdp Total
Difference

PS

1. 37652 Marie Reusens 191 173 190 170 179 180 1083 192 1275 21

2. 34919 Anja Van Genechten 214 201 193 222 195 171 1196 24 1220 51

3. 32146 Vicky Callens 163 201 186 173 195 173 1091 114 1205 38

4. 36581 Eline Derijck 129 158 141 202 179 145 954 246 1200 73

5. 26880 Veerle Van Den Steen 144 157 213 213 195 193 1115 72 1187 69

6. 37494 Sarah Colemans 113 152 176 199 171 156 967 216 1183 86

7. 37442 Paulina Bala 135 106 165 158 124 165 853 294 1147 59

8. 36629 Anne-Marie Van Looveren 150 184 137 160 169 190 990 156 1146 53

9. 32022 Elena Miliaguina 175 191 161 176 189 184 1076 54 1130 30

10. 36193 Liene Oostvogels 151 166 152 134 195 204 1002 126 1128 70

11. 36913 Lena Lenglez 172 162 233 159 161 184 1071 54 1125 74

12. 36039 Emily Bollen 193 177 151 173 155 165 1014 96 1110 42

13. 29625 Cindy Braem 137 151 151 228 156 177 1000 108 1108 91

14. 17451 Anita Duininck 180 152 143 162 179 214 1030 72 1102 71

15. 37477 Stéphanie Roland 137 116 147 156 114 118 788 312 1100 42

16. 31797 Angélique Lapière 116 179 189 169 164 189 1006 90 1096 73

17. 29091 Sabine Magam 123 184 156 127 221 179 990 96 1086 98

18. 26784 Marina De Jonghe 146 140 153 155 139 149 882 198 1080 16

19. 36666 Yessica Mejia 175 179 181 158 127 212 1032 48 1080 85

20. 36414 Aïsha Foncke 132 135 166 154 157 149 893 186 1079 34

21. 36349 Juliette Descamps 126 145 168 158 175 160 932 144 1076 49

22. 31788 Myriam Duarte 185 154 117 146 170 108 880 162 1042 77

23. 37745 Pornsawan Everaerts 125 147 135 126 137 140 810 222 1032 22

24. 35478 Manuela Bazzanella 137 129 147 152 129 118 812 210 1022 34

25. 37425 Emily Reyntjens 140 147 133 119 122 73 734 288 1022 74

26. 30141 Christine Reyntjens 153 145 167 157 162 187 971 48 1019 42

27. 14297 Katty Aps 135 165 164 160 176 185 985 12 997 50

28. 35995 Kelly Hanicq 123 174 151 134 123 152 857 138 995 51

29. 30263 Rita Jansen 122 96 119 98 124 156 715 276 991 60

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude
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Standing Silver Cup 2024-2025

Pos. Name Club Games Hdp Avg. Scratch Avg. Hdp High GH

1. Yannick Snoeck BUB 12 217,42 2417 201,42 16 275

2. Marie Reusens BCF 11 210,09 1959 178,09 32 234

3. Alvin Pagkaliwangan WBC 13 201,77 2246 172,77 29 251

4. Siebe Colpaert MED 11 200,91 2122 192,91 8 263

5. Benjamin De Bled BRA 6 200,33 1172 195,33 5 231

6. John Wilms DEL 6 199,67 1186 197,67 2 216

7. Thierry Franken EUR 6 199,17 1123 187,17 12 227

8. Nolan Moortgat ANK 6 198,50 903 150,50 48 233

9. Cédric Namotte ILB 12 197,83 2206 183,83 14 261

10. Bastien Renard CBS 10 197,70 1907 190,70 7 261

11. Maxime Leenen NAM 6 197,00 1170 195,00 2 217

12. Patrick Meunier EUR 6 196,00 1044 174,00 22 235

13. Derek Rabier TSA 6 195,67 1150 191,67 4 219

14. Christopher Georgopoulos ILB 11 195,18 2092 190,18 5 239

15. Jonas Ergo BUB 11 195,09 1750 159,09 36 271

16. Félix Yüce ALI 6 194,00 1140 190,00 4 216

17. Freddy Claerman LAT 6 193,17 1111 185,17 8 236

18. Gaetan Goumet NAM 6 192,83 1061 176,83 16 214

19. Amaury Coulon CBS 10 192,70 1567 156,70 36 253

20. Michel Bourgeois DVA 6 192,00 1122 187,00 5 216

21. Glenn Jacques OLS 9 191,22 1649 183,22 8 255

22. Bart Vanuxem JOY 6 190,83 1073 178,83 12 205

23. Thibaud Briquet NAM 6 190,67 1084 180,67 10 224

24. Jonathan Denef BOW 6 190,67 1042 173,67 17 236

25. Vincent Baum BLG 10 190,10 1841 184,10 6 283

26. Pavel Tomanek WBC 6 189,83 1091 181,83 8 234

27. Serge Van Ees DVA 6 189,83 971 161,83 28 215

28. Tom Van de Velde MED 6 189,67 1060 176,67 13 204

29. Anja Van Genechten DEL 10 189,40 1854 185,40 4 226

30. Eline Derijck BRA 10 189,40 1484 148,40 41 243

31. Arthur Guillaume NAM 6 189,33 1028 171,33 18 241

32. Kevin Vanzieleghem GBC 6 189,17 1087 181,17 8 226

33. Franky Robberecht WBC 6 188,67 1096 182,67 6 253

34. Christian Vanopphem BOW 10 188,50 1785 178,50 10 243

35. Jonas Van Uytven DVA 10 188,50 1745 174,50 14 246

36. Arnaud Six ALI 6 188,00 1008 168,00 20 209

37. Paulina Bala MET 12 188,00 1668 139,00 49 214

38. Lena Lenglez ALI 6 187,50 1071 178,50 9 242

39. Théo Declercq ALI 6 186,33 1064 177,33 9 220

40. David Sobrie MED 6 185,83 1073 178,83 7 207

41. Denis Roegiest ALO 9 185,78 1645 182,78 3 279

42. Frederic Piessens WUI 6 185,67 1036 172,67 13 212

43. Dominique Brosens DVA 6 185,17 1087 181,17 4 228

44. Emily Bollen ANK 6 185,00 1014 169,00 16 209

45. Cindy Braem ALO 6 184,67 1000 166,67 18 246

46. Jack Tang WBC 6 183,83 1019 169,83 14 250

47. Anita Duininck MET 6 183,67 1030 171,67 12 226

48. Stéphanie Roland ALI 6 183,33 788 131,33 52 208

49. Ludo Zels FLP 6 183,17 1093 182,17 1 221

50. Thierry Van Aken EUR 10 183,10 1671 167,10 16 259

51. Rudy Bert ALI 6 182,83 1091 181,83 1 238
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51. Rudy Bert ALI 6 182,83 1091 181,83 1 238

52. Angélique Lapière WBC 6 182,67 1006 167,67 15 204

53. Frank Everaerts EUR 9 182,56 1535 170,56 12 259

54. Robert Claeys BLG 9 182,33 1560 173,33 9 232

55. Vicky Callens BRA 10 182,20 1632 163,20 19 220

56. Byron Bassett ALO 6 181,50 1047 174,50 7 214

57. Sarah Colemans MED 9 181,11 1306 145,11 36 235

58. Sabine Magam ILB 6 181,00 990 165,00 16 237

59. Veerle Van Den Steen WBC 11 181,00 1859 169,00 12 225

60. Alain Coutelier PHX 6 180,67 1060 176,67 4 228

61. Denis Chim DVA 6 180,67 988 164,67 16 240

62. Lars Franken EUR 6 180,17 1027 171,17 9 210

63. Yessica Mejia BOW 6 180,00 1032 172,00 8 220

64. Marina De Jonghe BOW 6 180,00 882 147,00 33 188

65. Luc Van den Haute LAT 6 179,83 1043 173,83 6 207

66. Tim Van Nassauw BOW 6 179,83 989 164,83 15 214

67. Aïsha Foncke MED 6 179,83 893 148,83 31 197

68. Benjamin Somers EUR 6 179,67 1006 167,67 12 201

69. Bart Piessens WUI 6 179,50 1041 173,50 6 197

70. Juliette Descamps ALI 6 179,33 932 155,33 24 199

71. Jan Vossaert BCR 6 178,83 995 165,83 13 214

72. Anthony Van Eerdewegh BOW 6 177,33 1040 173,33 4 197

73. Anne-Marie Van Looveren WBC 9 176,56 1355 150,56 26 216

74. Philippe Ista DVA 6 176,33 1010 168,33 8 207

75. Frédéric Leyder BLG 6 176,33 998 166,33 10 196

76. Philippe Willocq BAS 6 176,17 1057 176,17 0 224

77. Brieuc Derudder BCL 6 175,83 1037 172,83 3 205

78. David De Smaele BCR 6 175,83 1007 167,83 8 228

79. Eisley Cawil WBC 6 175,83 959 159,83 16 229

80. Liene Oostvogels BRA 9 175,22 1388 154,22 21 225

81. Pim Wollants DEL 6 175,00 918 153,00 22 223

82. Kevin Hanicq LIB 6 174,17 925 154,17 20 196

83. Wai Yin Pang WBC 6 174,17 889 148,17 26 207

84. Robert Linden ILB 6 174,00 996 166,00 8 220

85. Myriam Duarte URB 6 173,67 880 146,67 27 212

86. Quinten Derijck BRA 6 173,50 999 166,50 7 189

87. Elena Miliaguina DEL 9 173,22 1478 164,22 9 200

88. Kevin Moerman GBC 6 172,67 994 165,67 7 203

89. Antoine Descamps ALI 6 172,67 934 155,67 17 202

90. Luc Paulus NAH 6 172,17 1009 168,17 4 207

91. Pornsawan Everaerts EUR 6 172,00 810 135,00 37 184

92. Marc Van Malderen BOW 6 170,83 905 150,83 20 207

93. Manuela Bazzanella BOW 6 170,33 812 135,33 35 187

94. Emily Reyntjens VEN 6 170,33 734 122,33 48 195

95. Michaël Carlier DVA 6 170,17 985 164,17 6 215

96. Guilian Hanquet NAM 6 170,00 924 154,00 16 196

97. Christine Reyntjens VEN 6 169,83 971 161,83 8 195

98. Nicolas Destrebecq BOW 6 167,33 968 161,33 6 181

99. Patrick Van Melkebeke WBC 6 166,83 953 158,83 8 181

100. Katty Aps WBC 6 166,17 985 164,17 2 187

101. Kelly Hanicq LIB 6 165,83 857 142,83 23 197

102. Rita Jansen MET 6 165,17 715 119,17 46 202
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High Game Handicap

Pos. Name Date High GH

1. Vincent Baum 05-10- 283

2. Denis Roegiest 06-10- 279

3. Yannick Snoeck 11-11- 275

4. Jonas Ergo 05-10- 271

5. Siebe Colpaert 06-10- 263

Standing sorted by high game handicap

High Series Handicap

Pos. Name Date High.SH

1 Alvin Pagkaliwangan 03-10- 1362

1 Bastien Renard 03-10- 1362

3. Siebe Colpaert 06-10- 1332

4. Glenn Jacques 06-10- 1292

5. Jonas Ergo 05-10- 1281

Standing sorted by high series handicap (or bonus)
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103. Cédric Van Eerdewegh BOW 6 164,00 864 144,00 20 200

104. Philippe Snoeck WBC 6 162,83 953 158,83 4 191

105. Milan Piens MED 6 160,00 900 150,00 10 180

106. Arnold Pagkaliwangan WBC 6 157,83 851 141,83 16 172

107. Arnold Jr Pagkaliwangan WBC 6 148,17 793 132,17 16 175

Standing sorted by average with handicap then handicap total only

Single High Games and Series

Contact the competition manager for any dispute over the presence of a name that has not given its authorization, the owner of the site and the host are not responsible for verifying the agreement and
publishing these data
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